
 Results 50 Miler Official Course 
 
 
 

1 9:30:58 Kevin Wolfe M 39 Male Open 
 



 Results 50K Official Course 
 

Top Male Finisher Overall 

       
1 4:10:37 Jason Hect M 50 Male Masters 

       
Top Female Finisher Overall 

       
1 5:28:32 Rachel Dillon F 42 Female Masters 

       
Male Open 

              

1 5:10:12 Jan Kodovsky M 38 Male Open 

2 5:34:59 Caden Ragsdale M 13 Male Open 

              

Male Masters 

              

1 4:10:37 Jason Hect M 50 Male Masters 

2 5:34:59 Chris Ragsdale M 43 Male Masters 

3 5:49:28 Shawn Aebi M 59 Male Masters 

              

       
Female Masters 

              

1 5:28:32 Rachel Dillon F 42 Female Masters 

              

       
All 50K Results 

              

1 4:10:37 Jason Hect M 50 Male Masters 

2 5:10:12 Jan Kodovsky M 38 Male Open 

3 5:28:32 Rachel Dillon F 42 Female Masters 

4 5:34:59 Chris Ragsdale M 43 Male Masters 

4 5:34:59 Caden Ragsdale M 13 Male Open 

5 5:49:28 Shawn Aebi M 59 Male Masters 
 



Results Half Marathon Official Course 
 

Top Male Finisher Overall 

       
1 1:34:42 Erica McElrea F 38 Female Open 

       
Top Female Finisher Overall 

       
1 1:36:21 Russ Otani M 61 Male Masters 

       
Male Masters 

              

1 1:36:21 Russ Otani M 61 Male Masters 

2 1:41:38 David Anderson M 66 Male Masters 

3 1:43:57 Rich Leggett M 58 Male Masters 

4 1:56:47 Scott Adsit M 70 Male Masters 

5 1:58:43 Ken O'neill M 61 Male Masters 

6 2:10:18 Dean Faber M 62 Male Masters 

7 2:11:00 Jakob Nielsen M 55 Male Masters 

8 2:15:32 Doug Chase M 50 Male Masters 

9 2:17:17 Steven Urlacher M 53 Male Masters 

10 2:52:46 Douglas H Stutz M 64 Male Masters 

11 3:05:10 Tim Mather M 59 Male Masters 

       
       

Female Open 

       
1 1:34:42 Erica McElrea F 38 Female Open 

2 2:40:27 Laura Wolfe F 38 Female Open 

       
       

Female Masters 

       
1 1:58:32 Karen Zehm F 53 Female Masters 

2 2:06:40 Sue Maybee F 59 Female Masters 

3 2:10:08 Mei-Ying O'neill F 56 Female Masters 

4 2:11:58 Kris Solem F 57 Female Masters 

5 2:15:45 Christine Hancock F 52 Female Masters 

              



       
All Half Marathon Results 

              

1 1:34:42 Erica McElrea F 38 Female Open 

2 1:36:21 Russ Otani M 61 Male Masters 

3 1:41:38 David Anderson M 66 Male Masters 

4 1:43:57 Rich Leggett M 58 Male Masters 

5 1:56:47 Scott Adsit M 70 Male Masters 

6 1:58:32 Karen Zehm F 53 Female Masters 

7 1:58:43 Ken O'neill M 61 Male Masters 

8 2:06:40 Sue Maybee F 59 Female Masters 

9 2:10:08 Mei-Ying O'neill F 56 Female Masters 

10 2:10:18 Dean Faber M 62 Male Masters 

11 2:11:00 Jakob Nielsen M 55 Male Masters 

12 2:11:58 Kris Solem F 57 Female Masters 

13 2:15:32 Doug Chase M 50 Male Masters 

14 2:15:45 Christine Hancock F 52 Female Masters 

15 2:17:17 Steven Urlacher M 53 Male Masters 

16 2:40:27 Laura Wolfe F 38 Female Open 

17 2:52:46 Douglas H Stutz M 64 Male Masters 

18 3:05:10 Tim Mather M 59 Male Masters 
 



Results 5K Official Course 
 

5 Miler Division Results 

       
Top Male Finisher Overall 

       
1 0:29:51 Brian Houck M 39 Male Open 

       
Top Female Finisher Overall 

       
1 0:42:13 Joy Chan F 33 Female Open 

       
Male Open 

       
1 0:29:51 Brian Houck M 39 Male Open 

2 0:30:48 Zachary Fung M 32 Male Open 

              

Male Masters 

              

1 0:37:20 Jim Stevens M 61 Male Masters 

2 0:38:39 David Longmuir M 73 Male Masters 

3 0:38:40 Carl Kadie M 58 Male Masters 

4 0:48:17 Phil McBride M 66 Male Masters 

5 0:55:00 Peter Marshall M 84 Male Masters 

              

Female Open 

              

1 0:42:13 Joy Chan F 33 Female Open 

              

Female Masters 

              

1 0:44:34 Brenda Carter F 53 Female Masters 

2 0:47:52 Lauren Fournier F 63 Female Masters 

3 0:49:06 Robyn Winters F 40 Female Masters 

4 0:51:47 Laura Zeffer F 58 Female Masters 

5 0:54:53 Beth Newkirk F 58 Female Masters 

       



       
All 5 Miler Results 

              

1 0:29:51 Brian Houck M 39 Male Open 

2 0:30:48 Zachary Fung M 32 Male Open 

3 0:37:20 Jim Stevens M 61 Male Masters 

4 0:38:39 David Longmuir M 73 Male Masters 

5 0:38:40 Carl Kadie M 58 Male Masters 

6 0:42:13 Joy Chan F 33 Female Open 

7 0:44:34 Brenda Carter F 53 Female Masters 

8 0:47:52 Lauren Fournier F 63 Female Masters 

9 0:48:17 Phil McBride M 66 Male Masters 

10 0:49:06 Robyn Winters F 40 Female Masters 

11 0:51:47 Laura Zeffer F 58 Female Masters 

12 0:54:53 Beth Newkirk F 58 Female Masters 

13 0:55:00 Peter Marshall M 84 Male Masters 
 


